Furstenstein Lauft 2017

5km - Walking - 01.07.2017 - Furstenstein
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Evi Himpsl
Martina Obermeier
Elke Streifinger
Manuela Rimbéck
Saller Bettina
Sabine Biereder
Sissi Schmied!
Bettina Neumeier
Margit Cruchten
Gisela Hochleitner
Hannelore Fuchs
Waltraud Seider
Elisabeth Wagner
Pia Funke
Marianne Bumberger
Werner Mayer
Walter Obermeier
Alfons Zeitler
Edmund Fischl
Werner He3lmann
Stefan Hochleitner

Gerhard Funke

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Gehorlosen - SV Straubing
SC Dreiburgenland
Minigolfclub Tittling

SC Dreiburgenland

SC Dreiburgenland

FF Furstenstein

FF Furstenstein

FF Furstenstein
TG-Vilshofen
Grundschule Firstenstein
FF Furstenstein
Grundschule Frstenstein
Grundschule Fiirstenstein
Grundschule Firstenstein
Grundschule Firstenstein
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SC Dreiburgenland
Minigolfclub Tittling

SV Firstenstein

Sparkasse Passau

Grundschule Firstenstein

545

eitrmesssY® e

1962
1969
1972
1980
1976
1978
1954
1981
1969
1967
1965
1956
1962
1969
1974
1967
1965
1952
1949
1950
1971

1964

T T £ £ 2 2 2 £ £ g g £ g g g8 £ g g g 8

de

00:35:28
00:39:11
00:39:57
00:40:49
00:42:43
00:43:51
00:43:57
00:44:23
00:47:34
00:48:08
00:49:00
00:49:50
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:51:46
00:35:24
00:37:05
00:38:15
00:40:11
00:44:36
00:47:16

00:49:53

Seite 1/1



